
From: Mayer, Doug
To: Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov

Date: 6/14/2013 2:52:00 PM
Subject: Fw: SSBCI Press Release

 

From: Patel, Swati 

Sent: Friday, June 14, 2013 12:23 PM

To: Mayer, Doug; Godfrey, Rob 

Subject: FW: SSBCI Press Release 

 

Did y’all get a call about this?
 
From: Matthew.Bevens@treasury.gov [mailto:Matthew.Bevens@treasury.gov] 

Sent: Thursday, June 13, 2013 11:03 AM

To: ELesley@BDCofSC.org; Patel, Swati

Cc: nrashley@scbankers.org; rhonda@goblueavenue.com; hhuntley@scjeda.com; David.Rixter@treasury.gov

Subject: RE: SSBCI Press Release
 
Swati – I’m also happy to jump on the phone if you have any questions. 202.622.0054.
 
From: Edwin Lesley [mailto:ELesley@BDCofSC.org] 

Sent: Thursday, June 13, 2013 11:01 AM

To: Patel, Swati

Cc: Neil Rashley; rhonda@goblueavenue.com; Huntley, Harry; Bevens, Matthew; Rixter, David

Subject: FW: SSBCI Press Release
 
Swati, this is the email from Treasury that I referred to in the previous email.  Thanks for any assistance you can 
provide.  Edwin
 
From: Matthew.Bevens@treasury.gov [mailto:Matthew.Bevens@treasury.gov] 

Sent: Thursday, June 13, 2013 9:00 AM

To: Edwin Lesley

Cc: rhonda@goblueavenue.com; Brandi.Hoffine@treasury.gov; Jeffrey.Stout@treasury.gov
Subject: SSBCI Press Relea e
 
Edwin,
 
Rhonda and I were just chatting about an idea we had for the press release announcing South Carolina’s success in 
getting SSBCI funds into the hands of the state’s small businesses…Treasury is thinking we could try and go big and 
bipartisan on this to try and garner more news in SC and possibly even nationally.
 
We’d love to have a release that includes a quote from a senior Treasury official, Governor Haley (as leader of the 
administration implementing the program) and Rep. Clyburn (as someone who helped champion the bill). We could 
pretty easily get quotes for Treasury and Clyburn, but would need your help with JEDA/the Governor’s office.
 
Let us know what you think. With these names, we think a Tuesday release would be just fine.
 
Many thanks!
 
Matt Bevens
U.S. Department of the Treasury, Public Affairs
(202) 622-0054
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